T040716
 ○C  HUNAN XIANGYEE ZHONGYUAN TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Solid Tantalum Capacitors
Page 1 of 7
Case
Code
EIA
Code

010 M 107 T
Features
How to order
Temperature
A=150℃
A
CA45H Series  High Temperature
T161110
  ○C  HUNAN XIANGYEE ZHONGYUAN TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD  Page 2 of 7
CAPACITANCE AND RATED VOLTAGE RANGE
(LETTER DENOTES CASE SIZE)
 Rated Voltage (V) 4 6.3 10 16 20 25 35 50
 Capacitance (μF) Case Code
0.47      A A/B C
0.68     A A A/B C
1    A A A/B A/B C
1.5   A A A B B/C C/D
2.2  A A A A/B B C C/D
3.3  A A A/B B B/C C D
4.7  A A/B A/B B/C B/C C/D D
6.8  A/B A/B A/B/C C C/D C/D D/E
10  A/B B/C B/C C C/D D E
15  B/C B/C B/C C/D C/D D/E
22  B/C B/C C/D C/D D D/E
33  B/C C/D C/D D D E
47  B/C/D C/D C/D D/E E E
68  B/C/D C/D D E
100  D D E
150 D D E
220   E
CA45H Series  High Temperature
T161110
  ○C  HUNAN XIANGYEE ZHONGYUAN TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD  Page 3 of 7
RATING & PART NUMBER REFERENCE
 Rated
Voltage
Category
Voltage
CAP
Case
Code
Part mumber
Max.DCL
@+25℃
Max.DF
@+25℃,100Hz
Max.ESR
@+25℃,100kHz
100kHz RMS Current (mA) TEMP MSL
V V μF   μA % mΩ +25℃ +85℃ +150℃ ℃
4 2.7  150 D CA45H-D004#157AT 6.0 6 0.6 418  251  125  150 1
6.3 4.2  2.2 A CA45H-A6R3#225AT 0.5 6 8 90  54  27  150 1
6.3 4.2  3.3 A CA45H-A6R3#335AT 0.5 6 8 90  54  27  150 1
6.3 4.2  4.7 A CA45H-A6R3#475AT 0.5 6 8 90  54  27  150 1
6.3 4.2  6.8 A CA45H-A6R3#685AT 0.5 6 8 90  54  27  150 1
6.3 4.2  6.8 B CA45H-B6R3#685AT 0.5 4.5 2.7 167  100  50  150 1
6.3 4.2  10 A CA45H-A6R3#106AT 0.6 6 8 90  54  27  150 1
6.3 4.2  10 B CA45H-B6R3#106AT 0.6 4.5 2.1 189  113  57  150 1
6.3 4.2  15 B CA45H-B6R3#156AT 0.9 6 5 122  73  37  150 1
6.3 4.2  15 C CA45H-C6R3#156AT 0.9 4.5 1.7 230  138  69  150 1
6.3 4.2  22 B CA45H-B6R3#226AT 1.4 6 5 122  73  37  150 1
6.3 4.2  22 C CA45H-C6R3#226AT 1.4 4.5 1.3 263  158  79  150 1
6.3 4.2  33 B CA45H-B6R3#336AT 2.1 6 3.5 146  88  44  150 1
6.3 4.2  33 C CA45H-C6R3#336AT 2.1 4.5 1.1 286  172  86  150 1
6.3 4.2  47 B CA45H-B6R3#476AT 3.0 6 3 158  95  47  150 1
6.3 4.2  47 C CA45H-C6R3#476AT 3.0 6 2 212  127  64  150 1
6.3 4.2  47 D CA45H-D6R3#476AT 3.0 4.5 0.8 362  217  109  150 1
6.3 4.2  68 B CA45H-B6R3#686AT 4.3 6 4.2 134  80  40  150 1
6.3 4.2  68 C CA45H-C6R3#686AT 4.3 6 2 212  127  64  150 1
6.3 4.2  68 D CA45H-D6R3#686AT 4.3 4.5 0.6 418  251  125  150 1
6.3 4.2  100 D CA45H-D6R3#107AT 6.3 6 0.6 418  251  125  150 1
6.3 4.2  150 D CA45H-D6R3#157AT 9.5 6 0.5 458  275  137  150 1
10 6.7  1.5 A CA45H-A010#155AT 0.5 6 8 90  54  27  150 1
10 6.7  2.2 A CA45H-A010#225AT 0.5 6 8 90  54  27  150 1
10 6.7  3.3 A CA45H-A010#335AT 0.5 6 9 85  51  25  150 1
10 6.7  4.7 A CA45H-A010#475AT 0.5 6 8 90  54  27  150 1
10 6.7  4.7 B CA45H-B010#475AT 0.5 4.5 2.7 167  100  50  150 1
10 6.7  6.8 A CA45H-A010#685AT 0.7 6 8 90  54  27  150 1
10 6.7  6.8 B CA45H-B010#685AT 0.7 4.5 2.1 189  113  57  150 1
10 6.7  10 B CA45H-B010#106AT 1.0 6 6 112  67  34  150 1
10 6.7  10 C CA45H-C010#106AT 1.0 4.5 1.7 230  138  69  150 1
10 6.7  15 B CA45H-B010#156AT 1.5 6 5 122  73  37  150 1
10 6.7  15 C CA45H-C010#156AT 1.5 4.5 1.8 224  134  67  150 1
10 6.7  22 B CA45H-B010#226AT 2.2 6 5 122  73  37  150 1
10 6.7  22 C CA45H-C010#226AT 2.2 6 1.6 237  142  71  150 1
10 6.7  33 C CA45H-C010#336AT 3.3 6 2.5 190  114  57  150 1
10 6.7  33 D CA45H-D010#336AT 3.3 6 1.1 309  185  93  150 1
10 6.7  47 C CA45H-C010#476AT 4.7 6 2 212  127  64  150 1
10 6.7  47 D CA45H-D010#476AT 4.7 6 0.9 342  205  102  150 1
10 6.7  68 C CA45H-C010#686AT 6.8 6 2 212  127  64  150 1
10 6.7  68 D CA45H-D010#686AT 6.8 6 1.5 265  159  79  150 1
10 6.7  100 D CA45H-D010#107AT 10.0 8 1.2 296  177  89  150 1
10 6.7  150 E CA45H-E010#157AT 15.0 8 0.8 395  237  119  150 1
10 6.7  220 E CA45H-E010#227AT 22.0 8 1 354  212  106  150 1
16 10.7  1 A CA45H-A016#105AT 0.5 4 10 81  48  24  150 1
16 10.7  1.5 A CA45H-A016#155AT 0.5 6 8 90  54  27  150 1
16 10.7  2.2 A CA45H-A016#225AT 0.5 6 8 90  54  27  150 1
16 10.7  3.3 A CA45H-A016#335AT 0.5 6 9 85  51  25  150 1
16 10.7  3.3 B CA45H-B016#335AT 0.5 6 5.5 117  70  35  150 1
16 10.7  4.7 A CA45H-A016#475AT 0.8 6 8 90  54  27  150 1
16 10.7  4.7 B CA45H-B016#475AT 0.8 6 4 137  82  41  150 1
16 10.7  6.8 A CA45H-A016#685AT 1.1 4.5 2.6 158  95  47  150 1
16 10.7  6.8 B CA45H-B016#685AT 1.1 6 6 112  67  34  150 1

Voltage
Category
Voltage
CAP
Case
Code
Part mumber
Max.DCL
@+25℃
Max.DF
@+25℃,100Hz
Max.ESR
@+25℃,100kHz
100kHz RMS Current (mA) TEMP MSL
V V μF   μA % mΩ +25℃ +85℃ 150℃ ℃
16 10.7  6.8 C CA45H-C016#685AT 1.1 4.5 1.7 230  138  69  150 1
16 10.7  10 B CA45H-B016#106AT 1.6 6 6 112  67  34  150 1
16 10.7  10 C CA45H-C016#106AT 1.6 4.5 1.4 254  152  76  150 1
16 10.7  15 B CA45H-B016#156AT 2.4 6 5 122  73  37  150 1
16 10.7  15 C CA45H-C016#156AT 2.4 6 1.8 224  134  67  150 1
16 10.7  22 C CA45H-C016#226AT 3.5 6 3 173  104  52  150 1
16 10.7  22 D CA45H-D016#226AT 3.5 4.5 0.8 362  217  109  150 1
16 10.7  33 C CA45H-C016#336AT 5.3 6 2.5 190  114  57  150 1
16 10.7  33 D CA45H-D016#336AT 5.3 6 0.9 342  205  102  150 1
16 10.7  47 C CA45H-C016#476AT 7.5 6 2 212  127  64  150 1
16 10.7  47 D CA45H-D016#476AT 7.5 6 1.5 265  159  79  150 1
16 10.7  68 D CA45H-D016#686AT 10.9 6 1.5 265  159  79  150 1
16 10.7  100 E CA45H-E016#107AT 16.0 8 0.8 395  237  119  150 1
20 13.3  0.68 A CA45H-A020#684AT 0.5 3 7.8 91  55  27  150 1
20 13.3  1 A CA45H-A020#105AT 0.5 4 10 81  48  24  150 1
20 13.3  1.5 A CA45H-A020#155AT 0.5 6 16 64  38  19  150 1
20 13.3  2.2 A CA45H-A020#225AT 0.5 6 12 74  44  22  150 1
20 13.3  2.2 B CA45H-B020#225AT 0.5 6 5 122  73  37  150 1
20 13.3  3.3 B CA45H-B020#335AT 0.7 6 4 137  82  41  150 1
20 13.3  4.7 B CA45H-B020#475AT 0.9 6 6 112  67  34  150 1
20 13.3  4.7 C CA45H-C020#475AT 0.9 6 3 173  104  52  150 1
20 13.3  6.8 C CA45H-C020#685AT 1.4 6 2.4 194  116  58  150 1
20 13.3  10 C CA45H-C020#106AT 2.0 6 4 150  90  45  150 1
20 13.3  15 C CA45H-C020#156AT 3.0 6 4 150  90  45  150 1
20 13.3  15 D CA45H-D020#156AT 3.0 6 1.1 309  185  93  150 1
20 13.3  22 C CA45H-C020#226AT 4.4 6 3 173  104  52  150 1
20 13.3  22 D CA45H-D020#226AT 4.4 6 0.9 342  205  102  150 1
20 13.3  33 D CA45H-D020#336AT 6.6 6 1.5 265  159  79  150 1
20 13.3  47 D CA45H-D020#476AT 9.4 6 1.5 265  159  79  150 1
20 13.3  47 E CA45H-E020#476AT 9.4 6 0.8 395  237  119  150 1
20 13.3  68 E CA45H-E020#686AT 13.6 6 0.8 395  237  119  150 1
25 16.7  0.47 A CA45H-A025#474AT 0.5 4 14 68  41  20  150 1
25 16.7  0.68 A CA45H-A025#684AT 0.5 4 17 62  37  19  150 1
25 16.7  1 A CA45H-A025#105AT 0.5 4 16 64  38  19  150 1
25 16.7  1 B CA45H-B025#105AT 0.5 4 6.5 107  64  32  150 1
25 16.7  1.5 B CA45H-B025#155AT 0.5 6 6.5 107  64  32  150 1
25 16.7  2.2 B CA45H-B025#225AT 0.6 6 8 97  58  29  150 1
25 16.7  3.3 B CA45H-B025#335AT 0.8 6 7 104  62  31  150 1
25 16.7  3.3 C CA45H-C025#335AT 0.8 6 4 150  90  45  150 1
25 16.7  4.7 B CA45H-B025#475AT 1.2 6 6 112  67  34  150 1
25 16.7  4.7 C CA45H-C025#475AT 1.2 6 2.5 190  114  57  150 1
25 16.7  6.8 C CA45H-C025#685AT 1.7 6 3 173  104  52  150 1
25 16.7  6.8 D CA45H-D025#685AT 1.7 4.5 1.1 309  185  93  150 1
25 16.7  10 C CA45H-C025#106AT 2.5 6 4 150  90  45  150 1
25 16.7  10 D CA45H-D025#106AT 2.5 6 1.2 296  177  89  150 1
25 16.7  15 C CA45H-C025#156AT 3.8 6 4 150  90  45  150 1
25 16.7  15 D CA45H-D025#156AT 3.8 6 1 324  194  97  150 1
25 16.7  22 D CA45H-D025#226AT 5.5 6 1.8 242  145  72  150 1
25 16.7  33 D CA45H-D025#336AT 8.3 6 1.5 265  159  79  150 1
25 16.7  47 E CA45H-E025#476AT 11.8 6 1.2 323  194  97  150 1
35 23.3  0.47 A CA45H-A035#474AT 0.5 4 18 60  36  18  150 1
35 23.3  0.47 B CA45H-B035#474AT 0.5 3 8 97  58  29  150 1
35 23.3  0.68 A CA45H-A035#684AT 0.5 4 17 62  37  19  150 1
1  # To complete part number , insert K for ±10% or M for ±20% .Designates capacitance tolerance.
2  Please do not use multimeter through the measuring procedures.
3  Capacitance and DF measured at :100Hz，U＿=2.2°-1.0V，U~=1.0°-0.5V, Frequency=100Hz.Test only applied in series equivalent circuit.

Case
Code
Part mumber
Max.DCL
@+25℃
Max.DF
@+25℃,100Hz
Max.ESR
@+25℃,100kHz
100kHz RMS Current (mA) TEMP MSL
V V μF   μA % mΩ +25℃ +85℃ +150℃ ℃
35 23.3  0.68 B CA45H-B035#684AT 0.5 3 5.5 117  70  35  150 1
35 23.3  1 A CA45H-A035#105AT 0.5 4 10 81  48  24  150 1
35 23.3  1 B CA45H-B035#105AT 0.5 4 6.5 107  64  32  150 1
35 23.3  1.5 B CA45H-B035#155AT 0.5 6 12 79  47  24  150 1
35 23.3  1.5 C CA45H-C035#155AT 0.5 6 4.5 141  85  42  150 1
35 23.3  2.2 C CA45H-C035#225AT 0.8 6 3.5 160  96  48  150 1
35 23.3  3.3 C CA45H-C035#335AT 1.2 6 2.5 190  114  57  150 1
35 23.3  4.7 C CA45H-C035#475AT 1.6 6 5 134  80  40  150 1
35 23.3  4.7 D CA45H-D035#475AT 1.6 6 1.5 265  159  79  150 1
35 23.3  6.8 C CA45H-C035#685AT 2.4 6 3 173  104  52  150 1
35 23.3  6.8 D CA45H-D035#685AT 2.4 6 1.3 284  171  85  150 1
35 23.3  10 D CA45H-D035#106AT 3.5 6 1.1 309  185  93  150 1
35 23.3  15 D CA45H-D035#156AT 5.3 6 2 229  137  69  150 1
35 23.3  15 E CA45H-E035#156AT 5.3 6 1.1 337  202  101  150 1
35 23.3  22 D CA45H-D035#226AT 7.7 6 0.7 387  232  116  150 1
35 23.3  22 E CA45H-E035#226AT 7.7 6 1 354  212  106  150 1
35 23.3  33 E CA45H-E035#336AT 11.6 6 0.5 500  300  150  150 1
35 23.3  47 E CA45H-E035#476AT 16.5 6 0.5 500  300  150  150 1
50 33.3  0.47 C CA45H-C050#474AT 0.5 3 6.5 118  71  35  150 1
50 33.3  0.68 C CA45H-C050#684AT 0.5 3 5.5 128  77  38  150 1
50 33.3  1 C CA45H-C050#105AT 0.5 4 6 122  73  37  150 1
50 33.3  1.5 C CA45H-C050#155AT 0.8 6 8 106  64  32  150 1
50 33.3  1.5 D CA45H-D050#155AT 0.8 4.5 2.8 194  116  58  150 1
50 33.3  2.2 C CA45H-C050#225AT 1.1 6 7 113  68  34  150 1
50 33.3  2.2 D CA45H-D050#225AT 1.1 4.5 2 229  137  69  150 1
50 33.3  3.3 D CA45H-D050#335AT 1.7 6 2 229  137  69  150 1
50 33.3  4.7 D CA45H-D050#475AT 2.4 6 1.5 265  159  79  150 1
50 33.3  6.8 D CA45H-D050#685AT 3.4 6 0.7 387  232  116  150 1
50 33.3  6.8 E CA45H-E050#685AT 3.4 6 1.5 289  173  87  150 1
50 33.3  10 E CA45H-E050#106AT 5.0 6 1.8 264  158  79  150 1
1  # To complete part number , insert K for ±10% or M for ±20% .Designates capacitance tolerance.
2  Please do not use multimeter through the measuring procedures.
3  Capacitance and DF measured at :100Hz，U＿=2.2°-1.0V，U~=1.0°-0.5V, Frequency=100Hz.Test only applied in series equivalent circuit.